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10/18/2022  Tuesday 1 9 20,000,000 $ 9,900,000 $ 14,830,324 $ 19,610,340 $ 18,951 3.1% 2.006
10/21/2022 Friday 2 5 30,000,000 $ 14,300,000 $ 31,504,541 $ 20,299,998 $ 17,994 3.2% 2.094
10/25/2022  Tuesday 3 % 45,000,000 $ 21,800,000 $ 48,330,762 $ 22,204,064 $ 21,690 3.5% 2.064
10/28/2022 Friday 4 % 64,000,000 $ 31,500,000 $ 68,317,298 $ 27,158,782 $ 24,399 4.3% 2.030
11/1/2022  Tuesday 5 % 87,000,000 $ 43,200,000 $ 94,057,294 $ 34,667,042 $ 37,131 5.5% 2.013
11/4/2022 Friday 6 $ 119,000,000 $ 57,700,000 $ 129,257,843 $ 42415204 $ 42,708 6.6% 2.061
11/8/2022  Tuesday 7 % 154,000,000 $ 74,200,000 $ 169,222,322 $ 49,957,278 $ 54,741 7.8% 2.075
11/11/2022 Friday 8 $ 189,000,000 $ 93,900,000 $ 190,323,001 $ 34,592,902 $ 32,811 5.5% 2.012
11/15/2022  Tuesday 9 $ 207,000,000 $ 103,600,000 $ 213,730,016 $ 32,978,214 $ 29,910 5.2% 1.997
11/18/2022 Friday 10 $ 238,000,000 $ 120,800,000 $ 235912,315 $ 33,766,054 $ 27,240 5.3% 1.970
11/22/2022  Tuesday 11 $ 259,000,000 $ 132,100,000 $ 259,834,869 $ 34,040,000 5.4% 1.960
11/25/2022 Friday 12 $ 284,000,000 $ 144,800,000 $ 284,701,827 $ 33,697,000 5.3% 1.960
11/29/2022  Tuesday 13
12/2/2022 Friday 14
12/6/2022  Tuesday 15
12/9/2022 Friday 16
12/13/2022  Tuesday 17
12/16/2022 Friday 18
12/20/2022  Tuesday 19
12/23/2022 Friday 20
12/27/2022  Tuesday 21
12/30/2022 Friday 22
1/3/2023  Tuesday 23
1/6/2023 Friday 24
1/10/2023  Tuesday 25
1/13/2023 Friday 26
1/17/2023  Tuesday 27
1/20/2023 Friday 28
1/24/2023  Tuesday 29
1/27/2023 Friday 30
1/31/2023  Tuesday 31
2/3/2023 Friday 32
2/7/2023  Tuesday 33
2/10/2023 Friday 34
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 10,200,000 1.960




